Nagar, Tripura (W)” for a period of 1(one) year. 

Detailed Tender Document containing Terms and Conditions for Bidding including Qualifying Requirement can be down 

loaded from NEEPCO’s online portal https:// etenders.gov.in.  

Estimated Value : ` 45,762.00 ( Rupees Forty Five Thousand Seven Hundred and Sixty Two ) only per month 

BIDDING PROGRAMME 

Participations & Submission of Tenders: 

1. Registration for Participation in Bids:  

1.1 Bidders are required to enroll on the e-Procurement module of the Central Public Procurement Portal (URL: 

https://etenders.gov.in/eprocure/app) by clicking on the link “Online bidder Enrollment” on the CPP Portal which

[...]

Bidders are requested to visit e-tendering portal https://etenders.gov.in/eprocure, NEEPCO website 

http://www.neepco.co.in and CPP portal https://etenders.gov.in regularly for any modification/ clarification of 

bid document.  

4 Earnest Money: An amount of ` 12,960/- (Rupees Twelve Thousand Nine Hundred and Sixty) only to be 

submitted along with the offer in the form of Demand Draft Drawn in favour of ‘ North Eastern Electric Power 

Corporation Ltd. ’ and payable at ‘ Agartala ’ from any Nationalized / Scheduled Bank, failing which their bid 

shall not be considered.